in favour of Fhyzics Business Consultants Private Limited.
HDFC Bank - KB Dasan Branch, Chennai, INDIA
A/C No: 24612560000196 | IFSC CODE: HDFC0002461

CIN: U74900TN2012PTC085940 | PAN No. AABCF9720G

SUBTOTAL 34,450.00

CGST @ 9% on 
34450.00

3,100.50

SGST @ 9% on 
34450.00

3,100.50

Rupees Forty Thousand and Six Hundred Fifty One Only TOTAL INR 40,651.00

Accepted By Accepted Date